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EAGLE BANCORP INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US2689481065

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00
Price

20.20 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.97% (0.39)

US2689481065
EGBN

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

556 EUR

S&P 500

18.80 USD (2,700)
20.51 USD (1,500)
19.72 USD

20.44 USD

19.72 USD

19.81 USD
20.171193 USD
173,290
3,497,283.30
3,954

WKN: 268948106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2689481065&ID_NOTATION=73633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2689481065&ID_NOTATION=73633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c1cdc0a40b640177c1350d43ed83bca58a6fd6ef70473c164299a6d323650fb&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c82ca4a33710f481&time=1724033919&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=600e6222dcd756bef4e51c6547a18d9bd0da2ea089492b68d6ae567c532a08b6&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a80fea9512afee2f6&time=1724033919&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a7b9a823b59f2d5d4846850882cd819181aa0574b65a9687e01c8e18faada8&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45f2d594595d5ed48&time=1724033919&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c313ed64a64caf7f88059ab4b7b9d0893ddccdfddbb7d5e37b21350e481bc4e7&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0334bc3ab19d532a0&time=1724033919&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3703998029ffad5d6ee599e5a4a11bb216b78e9d55f42b5b255ce8a44dafd56c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef16e47b632531787&time=1724033919&tool=RSC

EAGLE BANCORP INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
20.20 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.97% (0.39)

ISIN US2689481065
Symbol EGBN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 556 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.80 USD (2,700)
Ask (Ask size) 20.51 USD (1,500)
Open 19.72 USD
High 20.44 USD
Low 19.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.81 USD
VWAP 20.171193 USD
Volume (pcs) 173,290
Trading volume 3,497,283.30
Number of trades 3,954
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -17.40% -17.11% -64.95%
Perf (abs.) -4.26 -4.17 -37.44
Beta 0.86 1.31 0.83
Volatility 43.97 46.92 41.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 20.20 USD
Hanover 2024/08/16 08:01 17.70 EUR
Hamburg 2024/08/16 08:01 17.70 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 15:29 17.70 EUR

19.54 USD (200,760)
20.66 USD (337,732)
19.88 USD (322,822)
22.36 USD (294,570)

30.60 USD (2024/01/02)

15.99 USD (2024/06/17)

31.97 USD (2023/12/15)

15.99 USD (2024/06/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

3.50 3,954
0.00 3
0.00 &
0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=73633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280399020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255845348

EAGLE BANCORP INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

“EAGLE BANCORP INC.

Contact Details
EAGLE BANCORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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